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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 21:28am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Waldlauf 2024

Jugendlauf 3180m                                Männl. Jugend U18

1. /1. 461 Zwenger, Daniel 2008 SV Mitteltal Obertal 11:28
2. /2. 428 Ruff, Luis 2008 TSV Wildbad 11:44
3. /3. 439 Zabel, Brighton 2010 Skiclub Loßburg 11:47

Jugendlauf 3180m                                Weibl. Jugend U18

1. /4. 418 Schaber, Nele 2007 Skiclub Loßburg 12:24
2. /5. 433 Schulze, Fanny 2008 TSV Wildbad 13:54
3. /6. 442 Wentsch, Fabienne 2010 TSV Wildbad 13:54
4. /7. 466 Huber, Vivien 2008 Kinderheim Rodt 19:02

Jedermannslauf 3180m                            Männer

1. /1. 449 Engelhardt, Emilian 2004 ASV Horb 11:10
2. /2. 469 Purificacoa, Guilherme 2004 Kinderheim Rodt 11:25
3. /3. 468 Haas, Ralf 2003 Kinderheim Rodt 11:42
4. /4. 467 Ruf, Andreas 2003 Kinderheim Rodt 11:49
5. /5. 387 Karle, Michael 1967 Grundschule Betzweiler 15:45
6. /8. 535 Metzler, Artur 1985 Arburg 18:25

Jedermannslauf 3180m                            Frauen

1. /6. 434 Kohlsche, Anett 1978 TSV Wildbad 17:11
2. /7. 536 Metzler, Nadya 1986 TSV Freudenstadt 18:17
3. /9. 533 Hommer, Pia 2000 Kinderheim Rodt 19:05

Bambinilauf w 420m                              Bambini w

1. /1. 464 Lehmann, Sofia 2017 SV Mitteltal Obertal 1:59
2. /2. 440 Klumpp, Liv 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:03
3. /3. 524 Teufel, Sophia 2017 TSV Rottweil 2:04
4. /4. 539 Meser, Emilia 2017 Skiclub Loßburg 2:11
5. /5. 400 Liebgott, Joline 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:13
6. /6. 385 Marszalek, Ella 2017 Grundschule Betzweiler 2:15
7. /7. 453 Bastian, Sophia 2019 ASV Horb 2:26
8. /8. 413 Widmaier, Elaine 2020 Skiclub Loßburg 2:41
9. /9. 405 Fischer, Kiara 2019 Skiclub Loßburg 2:48

10. /10. 370 Braun, Aurelia 2019 Grundschule Betzweiler 2:51
11. /11. 463 Seitrich, Juna 2017 SV Mitteltal Obertal 2:55
12. /12. 528 Müller, Emilia 2020 VfL Freudenstadt 3:01
13. /13. 465 Lehmann, Ruby 2020 SV Mitteltal Obertal 3:08

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt



Skiclub Lossburg                                  Seite   1

28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 21:34am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Waldlauf 2024

Bambinilauf m 420m                              Bambini m

1. /1. 519 Günther, Robin 2017 TSV Freudenstadt 1:47
2. /2. 406 Meier, Jonas 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 1:55
3. /3. 538 Dölker, Florian 2017 Skiclub Loßburg 2:00
4. /4. 408 Martin, Lian 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:01
5. /5. 399 Burkhardt, David 2017 Skiclub Loßburg 2:02
6. /6. 409 Schrempp, Max 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:08
7. /7. 391 Giebler, Matti 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:09
8. /8. 521 Metzler, Daniel 2018 TSV Freudenstadt 2:09
9. /9. 520 Brüstle, Bennet 2017 TSV Freudenstadt 2:10

10. /10. 411 Brandner, Kiyan 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:11
11. /11. 414 Pojtinger, Tim 2018 Skiclub Loßburg 2:12
12. /12. 501 Ruoff, David 2019 Skiclub Loßburg 2:18
13. /13. 384 Schwenk, Lasse 2019 TV Dornstetten 2:25
14. /14. 403 Gentner, Emil 2017 Skiclub Loßburg 2:26
15. /15. 522 Huber, Levi 2018 TSV Freudenstadt 2:30
16. /16. 436 Bühler, Max 2019 TSV Wildbad 2:36
17. /17. 437 Metzler, Emil 2021 TSV Wildbad 2:45
18. /18. 603 Berger, Louis 2020 Skiclub Loßburg 3:36
19. /19. 537 Seitrich, Levi 2022 SV Mitteltal Obertal 5:29

Schülerinnennlauf U10 1180m                     Schülerinnen U10

1. /1. 451 Finger, Elora 2015 ASV Horb 6:09
2. /2. 518 Günther, Ida 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 6:21
3. /3. 398 Burkhardt, Eva 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 6:26
4. /4. 402 Meser, Melina 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 6:26
5. /5. 512 Smirnow, Marie 2015 TSV Freudenstadt 6:34
6. /6. 371 Jekel, Feline 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 6:46
7. /7. 412 Widmaier, Mayleen 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 6:55
8. /8. 369 Braun, Johanna 2017 Grundschule Betzweiler 7:04
9. /9. 517 Smirnow, Maya 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 7:16

10. /10. 471 Brämer, Zoey 2016 Kinderheim Rodt 7:36
11. /11. 516 Schulz, Evelina 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 8:26
12. /12. 407 Albrecht, Vanessa 2016 Skiclub Loßburg 8:38

Schülerlauf U10 1180m                           Schüler U10

1. /1. 395 Ruoff, Luca 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 5:27
2. /2. 410 Schrempp, Lukas 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 5:38
3. /3. 510 Günther, Ben 2015 TSV Freudenstadt 5:45
4. /4. 415 Armbruster, Daniel 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 5:52
5. /5. 513 Hofer, Benjamin 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 5:57
6. /6. 515 Breyer, Raphael 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 6:09
7. /7. 514 Breyer, Valentin 2016 TSV Freudenstadt 6:12
8. /8. 462 Seitrich, Liam 2015 SV Mitteltal Obertal 6:16
9. /9. 362 Messina, Daniele 2015 Messinas 6:22

10. /10. 511 Schwenk, Hanno 2015 TSV Freudenstadt 6:24
11. /11. 452 Bastian, Raphael 2016 ASV Horb 6:39
12. /12. 386 Karle, Alexander 2015 Grundschule Betzweiler 7:11
13. /13. 416 Erkekoglu, Erencan 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 8:35
14. /14. 401 Liebgott, Noel 2015 Skiclub Loßburg 9:03

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt
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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 21:37am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Waldlauf 2024

Schülerinnenlauf U12 1180m                      SIC

1. /1. 507 Wentsch, Sina 2014 TSV Freudenstadt 5:45
2. /2. 458 Riegraf, Luisa 2013 TV Baiersbronn 5:50
3. /3. 429 Wentsch, Tabea 2013 TSV Wildbad 6:06
4. /4. 508 Metzler, Sophie 2014 TSV Freudenstadt 6:10
5. /5. 457 Fischer, Lola 2014 TV Baiersbronn 6:22
6. /6. 397 Burkhardt, Sarah 2013 Skiclub Loßburg 6:40
7. /7. 509 Faißt, Fiona 2014 TSV Freudenstadt 7:12
8. /8. 534 Akimova, Swetlana 2014 Kinderheim Rodt 7:55
9. /9. 470 Brämer, Melody 2014 Kinderheim Rodt 8:00

Schülerlauf U12 1180m                           Schüler U12

1. /1. 404 Baumgarten, Lars 2013 Skiclub Loßburg 5:17
2. /2. 450 Li, Julian 2014 ASV Horb 5:29
3. /3. 505 Breyer, Ferdinand 2013 TSV Freudenstadt 5:49
4. /4. 392 Giebler, Joshua 2014 Skiclub Loßburg 6:03
5. /5. 529 Bensing, Noah 2014 VfL Freudenstadt 6:05
6. /6. 541 Bahr, Leonard 2014 . 6:34
7. /7. 477 Essig, John 2013 Kinderheim Rodt 7:58
8. /8. 550 Binder, David 2015 . 8:59

Schülerlauf U14/U16 1600m                       Schüler U14

1. /4. 432 Schulze, Moritz 2011 TSV Wildbad 6:24
2. /5. 382 Zürn, Maximilian 2011 Skiclub Loßburg 6:36

Schülerlauf U14/U16 1600m                       Schüler U16

1. /1. 441 Deutschmann, Felix 2009 TSV Wildbad 5:37
2. /2. 475 Akimov, Mischa 2010 Kinderheim Rodt 5:45
3. /3. 544 Klöpfer, Silas 2009 SV Weiden 6:05

Schülerlauf U14/U16 1600m                       Schülerinnen U14

1. /7. 472 Günther, Leoni 2011 Kinderheim Rodt 8:42
2. /10. 530 Al Saka, Wafaa 2012 Kinderheim Rodt 11:07

Schülerlauf U14/U16 1600m                       Schülerinnen U16

1. /6. 504 Wentsch, Maja 2010 TSV Freudenstadt 6:45
2. /8. 426 Hartleitner, Franziska 2010 SV Mitteltal Obertal 9:18
3. /9. 473 Gerspacher, Chantal 2010 Kinderheim Rodt 11:06
4. /11. 474 Weisser, Kim 2010 Kinderheim Rodt 11:11

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt
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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 22:05am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Einlaufliste
Waldlauf 2024

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                

1. /1.    Mä 455 Brechenmacher, Vegard 1996 SV Baiersbronn 35:48
2. /1.    M30 444 Hansert, Henri 1994 TV Dornstetten 35:50
3. /1.    M40 446 Giering, Tobias 1982 LG Farbtex Nordschwarzwald 36:57
4. /2.    Mä 488 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 39:07
5. /3.    Mä 381 Waidelich, Lukas 2001 Skiclub Loßburg 39:14
6. /1.    M50 431 Schmid, Guido 1973 TSV Wildbad 39:29
7. /4.    Mä 430 Schmid, Paul 2004 TSV Wildbad 40:35
8. /1.    Fr 523 Oesterle, Lisa- Marie 1997 Heart&Sole Stuttgart 40:43
9. /2.    M30 526 Müller, Daniel 1990 VfL Freudenstadt 40:50

10. /1.    W30 448 Dehner, Lea 1994 ASV Horb 41:04
11. /2.    M40 438 Rothfuß, Markus 1984 Speedy Pale Legs Baiersbronn 41:06
12. /3.    M40 540 Lenk, Christian 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 41:41
13. /2.    M50 355 Genkinger, Jürgen 1970 SV Glatten 42:16
14. /3.    M30 547 Römpp, Bryan 1988 . 42:58
15. /5.    Mä 357 Zimmermann, Julian 1995 Markgräfler Runners Club 43:12
16. /3.    M50 493 Stein, Ulrich 1970 Arburg Instandhaltung 43:22
17. /6.    Mä 491 Vieth, Jonas 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 43:47
18. /7.    Mä 354 Willer, Yannic 1996 . 43:50
19. /4.    M30 525 Tiburski, Timo 1993 VfL Freudenstadt 43:57
20. /5.    M30 372 van Egmond, Max 1991 Holland 44:06
21. /1.    23 447 Bernhardt, Joelle 2005 SG Schramberg 44:09
22. /8.    Mä 489 Willer, Florian 1998 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 45:03
23. /4.    M40 527 Bensing, Sebastian 1979 VfL Freudenstadt 45:33
24. /6.    M30 424 Fischer, Marco 1986 DLRG Loßburg 45:39
25. /1.    23 420 Heinzelmann, Micha 2007 Skiclub Loßburg 45:53
26. /4.    M50 443 Hofer, Andre 1974 Lauterbad 45:53
27. /1.    W40 427 Frey Ruoff, Julia 1984 Skiclub Loßburg 45:57
28. /5.    M50 486 Springmann, Frank 1973 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 46:14
29. /2.    W30 548 Gihr, Jana 1988 Stunzachtaler Laufexpress 46:17
30. /9.    Mä 359 Bahr, Marius 2004 . 46:45
31. /2.    23 421 Heinzelmann, Marvin 2005 Skiclub Loßburg 47:15
32. /7.    M30 373 van Egmond, This 1991 Holland 47:25
33. /6.    M50 459 Roeke, Mirko 1974 SV Mitteltal Obertal 48:48
34. /5.    M40 454 Wiskandt, Mike 1978 Skiclub Loßburg 49:01
35. /6.    M40 360 Kuwilsky, Rene 1977 TV Dornstetten 49:23
36. /3.    W30 425 Fischer, Julia 1989 DLRG Loßburg 49:31
37. /7.    M40 496 Ruoff, Michael 1980 Arburg OCM Master 49:37
38. /8.    M40 460 Günter, Bernd 1975 SV Mitteltal Obertal 49:41
39. /9.    M40 480 Humm, Jörg 1981 Arburg IT Runners 49:43
40. /8.    M30 394 Schmautz, Oliver 1988 Freudenstadt 50:01
41. /7.    M50 366 Franz, Bernd 1969 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 50:41
42. /9.    M30 368 Deibel, Alexander 1994 Skiclub Loßburg 51:06
43. /2.    Fr 492 Kodweis, Anna 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 51:09
44. /8.    M50 479 Benzing, Martin 1968 Arburg IT Runners 51:15
45. /1.    M60 445 Adrion, Thomas 1958 TV Alpirsbach 51:22
46. /2.    M60 376 Gürsching, Werner 1959 GSV Rottenburg 51:28
47. /2.    W40 545 Straub, Tanja 1976 TV Baiersbronn 51:29
48. /3.    M60 374 van Egmond, Ron 1964 Holland 52:16
49. /3.    W40 543 Schmieder, Jasmin 1983 . 53:10
50. /10.  M40 396 Burkhardt, Tobias 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 53:17
51. /11.  M40 478 Widmaier, Markus 1978 Arburg IT Runners 53:22
52. /4.    M60 380 Fischer, Thomas 1963 Skiclub Loßburg 53:25
53. /1.    W50 379 Mayer, Virginia 1970 TV Alpirsbach 54:13
54. /9.    M50 365 Schwab, Claus 1973 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 54:33
55. /4.    W30 423 Rothfuß, Lisa 1990 DLRG Loßburg 55:09
56. /12.  M40 422 Gentner, Nico 1982 Oest Freudenstadt 56:02
57. /3.    23 500 Wössner, Nathan 2008 Skiclub Loßburg 56:19
58. /4.    23 375 Haid, Benjamin 2009 Skiclub Loßburg 56:20
59. /4.    W40 542 Günther, Isabel 1984 VfL Freudenstadt 56:20
60. /10.  M50 476 Heim, Andreas 1966 Kinderheim Rodt 57:49

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt
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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 22:05am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Einlaufliste
Waldlauf 2024

61. /11.  M50 485 Hagnberger, Dietmar 1968 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 58:39
62. /13.  M40 549 Freitag, Sascha 1977 . 59:55
63. /5.    M60 502 Heckmann, Michael 1962 Kniebis 59:55
64. /10.  Mä 487 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 59:56
65. /5.    23 390 Giebler, Luca 2013 Skiclub Loßburg 1:00:25
66. /10.  M30 498 Opolka, Sascha 1988 Arburg OCM Master 1:00:38
67. /11.  Mä 367 Kirsch, Adrian 1998 . 1:01:03
68. /12.  M50 497 Ortmann, Roland 1967 Arburg OCM Master 1:01:24
69. /6.    M60 378 Schmelzle, Michael 1962 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:28
70. /5.    W40 388 Giebler, Carmen 1982 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:34
71. /14.  M40 389 Giebler, Simon 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:34
72. /13.  M50 361 Messina, Salvatore 1966 Messinas 1:01:57
73. /14.  M50 364 Selbmann, Roland 1970 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 1:02:18
74. /5.    W30 482 Knodel, Nicole 1993 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:23
75. /15.  M50 481 Antoski, Zoran 1972 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:24
76. /1.    W60 546 Rager, Karin 1960 TV Dornstetten 1:03:31
77. /16.  M50 495 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:04:27
78. /17.  M50 503 Turin, Andreas 1971 . 1:04:58
79. /12.  Mä 494 Rittmann, Max 2000 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:05:11
80. /7.    M60 484 Krüger, Rolf 1960 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 1:10:46
81. /1.    M70 377 Rapp, Erich 1950 LT Niedereschach 1:12:29
82. /6.    W30 552 Czaus, Ewa 1994 . 1:15:10
83. /6.    W40 551 Beyer, Evelyn 1976 . 1:18:53
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28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 22:07am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Waldlauf 2024

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Männer

1. /1. 455 Brechenmacher, Vegard 1996 SV Baiersbronn 35:48
2. /4. 488 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 39:07
3. /5. 381 Waidelich, Lukas 2001 Skiclub Loßburg 39:14
4. /7. 430 Schmid, Paul 2004 TSV Wildbad 40:35
5. /15. 357 Zimmermann, Julian 1995 Markgräfler Runners Club 43:12
6. /17. 491 Vieth, Jonas 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 43:47
7. /18. 354 Willer, Yannic 1996 . 43:50
8. /22. 489 Willer, Florian 1998 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 45:03
9. /30. 359 Bahr, Marius 2004 . 46:45

10. /64. 487 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 Arburg Materialwirtschaft 59:56
11. /67. 367 Kirsch, Adrian 1998 . 1:01:03
12. /79. 494 Rittmann, Max 2000 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:05:11

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Frauen

1. /8. 523 Oesterle, Lisa- Marie 1997 Heart&Sole Stuttgart 40:43
2. /43. 492 Kodweis, Anna 1997 Arburg Stiftung Wadentest 51:09

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Junioren

1. /25. 420 Heinzelmann, Micha 2007 Skiclub Loßburg 45:53
2. /31. 421 Heinzelmann, Marvin 2005 Skiclub Loßburg 47:15
3. /57. 500 Wössner, Nathan 2008 Skiclub Loßburg 56:19
4. /58. 375 Haid, Benjamin 2009 Skiclub Loßburg 56:20
5. /65. 390 Giebler, Luca 2013 Skiclub Loßburg 1:00:25

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Juniorinnen

1. /21. 447 Bernhardt, Joelle 2005 SG Schramberg 44:09

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Senioren M30

1. /2. 444 Hansert, Henri 1994 TV Dornstetten 35:50
2. /9. 526 Müller, Daniel 1990 VfL Freudenstadt 40:50
3. /14. 547 Römpp, Bryan 1988 . 42:58
4. /19. 525 Tiburski, Timo 1993 VfL Freudenstadt 43:57
5. /20. 372 van Egmond, Max 1991 Holland 44:06
6. /24. 424 Fischer, Marco 1986 DLRG Loßburg 45:39
7. /32. 373 van Egmond, This 1991 Holland 47:25
8. /40. 394 Schmautz, Oliver 1988 Freudenstadt 50:01
9. /42. 368 Deibel, Alexander 1994 Skiclub Loßburg 51:06

10. /66. 498 Opolka, Sascha 1988 Arburg OCM Master 1:00:38

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Seniorinnen W30

1. /10. 448 Dehner, Lea 1994 ASV Horb 41:04
2. /29. 548 Gihr, Jana 1988 Stunzachtaler Laufexpress 46:17
3. /36. 425 Fischer, Julia 1989 DLRG Loßburg 49:31
4. /55. 423 Rothfuß, Lisa 1990 DLRG Loßburg 55:09
5. /74. 482 Knodel, Nicole 1993 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:23
6. /82. 552 Czaus, Ewa 1994 . 1:15:10

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Senioren M40

1. /3. 446 Giering, Tobias 1982 LG Farbtex Nordschwarzwald 36:57
2. /11. 438 Rothfuß, Markus 1984 Speedy Pale Legs Baiersbronn 41:06
3. /12. 540 Lenk, Christian 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 41:41
4. /23. 527 Bensing, Sebastian 1979 VfL Freudenstadt 45:33
5. /34. 454 Wiskandt, Mike 1978 Skiclub Loßburg 49:01
6. /35. 360 Kuwilsky, Rene 1977 TV Dornstetten 49:23
7. /37. 496 Ruoff, Michael 1980 Arburg OCM Master 49:37
8. /38. 460 Günter, Bernd 1975 SV Mitteltal Obertal 49:41
9. /39. 480 Humm, Jörg 1981 Arburg IT Runners 49:43

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.2.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/5500  LA-Kreis Freudenstadt



Skiclub Lossburg                                  Seite   2

28. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
12.10.2024 / 22:07am 12.10.2024 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Waldlauf 2024

10. /50. 396 Burkhardt, Tobias 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 53:17
11. /51. 478 Widmaier, Markus 1978 Arburg IT Runners 53:22
12. /56. 422 Gentner, Nico 1982 Oest Freudenstadt 56:02
13. /62. 549 Freitag, Sascha 1977 . 59:55
14. /71. 389 Giebler, Simon 1979 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:34

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Seniorinnen W40

1. /27. 427 Frey Ruoff, Julia 1984 Skiclub Loßburg 45:57
2. /47. 545 Straub, Tanja 1976 TV Baiersbronn 51:29
3. /49. 543 Schmieder, Jasmin 1983 . 53:10
4. /59. 542 Günther, Isabel 1984 VfL Freudenstadt 56:20
5. /70. 388 Giebler, Carmen 1982 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:34
6. /83. 551 Beyer, Evelyn 1976 . 1:18:53

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Senioren M50

1. /6. 431 Schmid, Guido 1973 TSV Wildbad 39:29
2. /13. 355 Genkinger, Jürgen 1970 SV Glatten 42:16
3. /16. 493 Stein, Ulrich 1970 Arburg Instandhaltung 43:22
4. /26. 443 Hofer, Andre 1974 Lauterbad 45:53
5. /28. 486 Springmann, Frank 1973 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 46:14
6. /33. 459 Roeke, Mirko 1974 SV Mitteltal Obertal 48:48
7. /41. 366 Franz, Bernd 1969 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 50:41
8. /44. 479 Benzing, Martin 1968 Arburg IT Runners 51:15
9. /54. 365 Schwab, Claus 1973 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 54:33

10. /60. 476 Heim, Andreas 1966 Kinderheim Rodt 57:49
11. /61. 485 Hagnberger, Dietmar 1968 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 58:39
12. /68. 497 Ortmann, Roland 1967 Arburg OCM Master 1:01:24
13. /72. 361 Messina, Salvatore 1966 Messinas 1:01:57
14. /73. 364 Selbmann, Roland 1970 Triathlon Lossburg Rodt 1:02:18
15. /75. 481 Antoski, Zoran 1972 Arburg One Sales Team 1:02:24
16. /77. 495 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 Arburg Instandhaltung 1:04:27
17. /78. 503 Turin, Andreas 1971 . 1:04:58

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Seniorinnen W50

1. /53. 379 Mayer, Virginia 1970 TV Alpirsbach 54:13

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Senioren M60

1. /45. 445 Adrion, Thomas 1958 TV Alpirsbach 51:22
2. /46. 376 Gürsching, Werner 1959 GSV Rottenburg 51:28
3. /48. 374 van Egmond, Ron 1964 Holland 52:16
4. /52. 380 Fischer, Thomas 1963 Skiclub Loßburg 53:25
5. /63. 502 Heckmann, Michael 1962 Kniebis 59:55
6. /69. 378 Schmelzle, Michael 1962 Skiclub Loßburg 1:01:28
7. /80. 484 Krüger, Rolf 1960 Arburg Vertrieb Turnkey 1:10:46

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Seniorinnen W60

1. /76. 546 Rager, Karin 1960 TV Dornstetten 1:03:31

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Senioren M70

1. /81. 377 Rapp, Erich 1950 LT Niedereschach 1:12:29
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